	17 Zlot Samochodów Terenowych 4x4 Czarnorzeki-Korczyna 31.08-01.09.2013r. Lista startowa


	Lp
	Nr
	Kierowca
	Pilot
	Klub
	Samochód
	Kl
	Suma PS1
	Suma PS2
	Suma PS3
	Suma PS4
	SUMA
	Nr
	Miejsce

	1
	19
	Jacek Wronkowicz
	Piotr Wronkowicz
	Traper Jasło
	Suzuki Jimny
	S
	156
	0
	219
	0
	375,0
	19
	I

	2
	49
	Dariusz Zawisza
	Roman Czechowicz
	Traper Jasło
	Jeep Wrangler
	S
	151
	0
	232
	0
	383,0
	49
	II

	3
	5
	Wacław Florczak
	Bogdan Florczak
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Jeep Wrangler
	S
	160
	0
	231
	0
	391,0
	5
	III

	4
	24
	Wojciech Husak
	Kamil Kubas
	PGR 4x4 Przeworsk
	Suzuki Samurai
	S
	173
	0
	260
	0
	433,0
	24
	 

	5
	22
	Andrzej Grzegorczyk
	Jacek Syta
	4x4 Lublin
	Nissan Patrol
	S
	172
	0
	318
	0
	490,0
	22
	 

	6
	30
	Grzegorz Perchacz
	Damian Berdes
	PGE Suzuki Przemyśl
	Suzuki
	S
	196
	0
	300
	0
	496,0
	30
	 

	7
	43
	Robert Potasiewicz
	Paweł Staniec
	3P 4x4
	Jeep
	S
	155
	0
	359
	0
	514,0
	43
	 

	8
	42
	Marcin Plis
	Paweł Plis
	Kolbuszowa 4x4
	Jeep
	S
	178
	0
	351
	0
	529,0
	42
	 

	9
	18
	Radosław Szczepanik
	Dariusz Szmyd
	NZ
	Suzuki Samurai
	S
	207
	40
	298
	0
	545,0
	18
	 

	10
	8
	Sławomir Cichacz
	Joanna Cichacz
	Traper Jasło
	Nissan Patrol
	S
	262
	0
	328
	0
	590,0
	8
	 

	11
	48
	Waldemar Cesarz
	Bartłomiej Bała
	NZ
	Nissan
	S
	183
	0
	424
	0
	607,0
	48
	 

	12
	41
	Paweł Woźniak
	Piotr Stasicki
	INO 4x4
	Jeep Wrangler
	S
	207
	0
	407
	0
	614,0
	41
	 

	13
	21
	Zbigniew Filip
	Dominik Letniowski
	PGR 4x4 Przeworsk
	Nissan K160
	S
	211
	0
	528
	0
	739,0
	21
	 

	14
	44
	Tomasz Kmon
	Wojciech Malita
	Suzuki 4x4 Strzyżów
	Suzuki Jimny
	S
	170
	0
	600
	0
	770,0
	44
	 

	15
	51
	Andrzej Baran
	Tomek Gołąb
	NZ
	SAM
	S
	177
	0
	600
	0
	777,0
	51
	 

	16
	17
	Paweł Urbanek
	Hubert Urbanek
	NZ
	Suzuki Samurai
	S
	229
	0
	600
	0
	829,0
	17
	 

	17
	47
	Tomasz Pabian
	Wojciech Kostrawa
	Tarnów 4x4
	Pajero II
	S
	205
	240
	421
	0
	866,0
	47
	 

	18
	2
	Mateusz Mróz
	Marcin Kosztyła
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Nissan Patrol
	S
	166
	400
	600
	0
	1 166,0
	2
	 

	19
	50
	Tomasz Rogala
	Marcin Gołąb
	NZ
	Nissan Patrol
	S
	195
	400
	600
	0
	1 195,0
	50
	 

	20
	1
	Mirosław Ptaszek
	Adam Homik
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Nissan Patrol
	S
	348
	400
	600
	0
	1 348,0
	1
	 

	21
	29
	Dariusz Dorotiak
	Robert Icasz
	PGF Suzuki Przemyśl
	Suzuki
	S
	348
	400
	600
	0
	1 348,0
	29
	 

	22
	6
	Radosław Cierpiak
	Wacław Cierpiak
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Jeep Cherokee
	T
	154
	0
	225
	0
	379,0
	6
	I

	23
	32
	Piotr Korczykowski
	Tomasz Marchewka
	Traper Jasło
	Nissan Patrol GR
	T
	176
	0
	226
	0
	402,0
	32
	II

	24
	9
	Michał Gosztyła
	Andrzej Błaszczak
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Jeep Wrangler
	T
	174
	0
	265
	0
	439,0
	9
	III

	25
	45
	Artur Wierdak
	Kamil Wierdak
	Traper Jasło
	Suzuki
	T
	164
	0
	283
	0
	447,0
	45
	 

	26
	20
	Bogumił Zięba
	Agnieszka Kowal
	PGR 4x4 Przeworsk
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	194
	0
	254
	0
	448,0
	20
	 

	27
	14
	Grzegorz Telesz
	Jacek Telesz
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	158
	80
	225
	0
	463,0
	14
	 

	28
	7
	Jacek Pelczar
	Maciej Gonet
	REBRO Team
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	213
	0
	252
	0
	465,0
	7
	 

	29
	23
	Wojciech Jędrejko
	Eryk Gnatek
	PGR 4x4 Przeworsk
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	198
	0
	267
	0
	465,0
	23
	 

	30
	4
	Marek Cyrulik
	Dawid Kenar
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Jeep
	T
	166
	0
	308
	0
	474,0
	4
	 

	31
	33
	Marcin Dubis
	Krystian Kraus
	NZ
	UAZ
	T
	180
	0
	320
	0
	500,0
	33
	 

	32
	15
	Mirosław Młocek
	Piotr Dubis
	Maverick
	Suzuki Samurai
	T
	246
	0
	299
	0
	545,0
	15
	 

	33
	46
	Leszek Czechowicz
	Anita Czechowicz
	Traper Jasło
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	183
	40
	345
	0
	568,0
	46
	 

	34
	35
	Wojciech Gryz
	Paweł Kwolek
	NZ
	Suzuki
	T
	210
	80
	330
	0
	620,0
	35
	 

	35
	38
	Waldemar Berdechowski
	Przemysław Fejkiel
	NZ
	Suzuki Samurai
	T
	244
	120
	365
	0
	729,0
	38
	 

	36
	34
	Piotr Jucha
	Tomasz Jędrzejczyk
	NZ
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	216
	120
	455
	0
	791,0
	34
	 

	37
	37
	Mariusz Zajchowski
	Krzysztof Grochmal
	4x4 Fiodor
	Suzuki
	T
	199
	0
	600
	0
	799,0
	37
	 

	38
	11
	Mariusz Zipper
	Arkadiusz Chmielowski
	Maverick
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	201
	0
	600
	0
	801,0
	11
	 

	39
	16
	Tomasz Hawro
	Michał Stolarski
	Team Majcher
	Suzuki Samurai
	T
	208
	0
	600
	0
	808,0
	16
	 

	40
	10
	Maciej Fal
	Romek Pietryka
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Mercedes G
	T
	213
	0
	600
	0
	813,0
	10
	 

	41
	28
	Maciej Bałka
	Katarzyna Tkaczyk
	NZ
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	466
	80
	322
	0
	868,0
	28
	 

	42
	26
	Piotr Habrat
	Michał Ficek
	NZ
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	305
	240
	336
	0
	881,0
	26
	 

	43
	36
	Rafał Lorenc
	Stanisław Migas
	NZ
	Suzuki
	T
	600
	40
	320
	0
	960,0
	36
	 

	44
	39
	Stanisław Teper
	Grzegorz Legeza
	Suzuki 4x4 Strzyżów
	Suzuki
	T
	186
	200
	600
	0
	986,0
	39
	 

	45
	31
	Łukasz Krzakiewicz
	Kasper Krzakiewicz
	Traper Jasło
	Nissan
	T
	239
	400
	434
	0
	1 073,0
	31
	 

	46
	13
	Błażej Skubisz
	Adrian Szuba
	RBR Offroad Team Brzozów
	Jeep Cherokee
	T
	600
	0
	600
	0
	1 200,0
	13
	 

	47
	12
	Marek Czudec
	Janusz Sztaba
	Maveric
	SAM
	 
	213
	400
	600
	0
	1 213,0
	12
	 

	48
	25
	Roman Habrat
	Marek Miezin
	NZ
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	312
	400
	600
	0
	1 312,0
	25
	 

	49
	40
	Bartłomiej Bała
	Łukasz Marcinek
	NZ
	Nissan Patrol
	T
	600
	400
	600
	0
	1 600,0
	40
	 

	50
	27
	Kamil Świdrak
	Jarosław Twaróg
	NZ
	Suzuki Grand Vitara
	T
	600
	80
	600
	600
	1 880,0
	27
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